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Price
109.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.73% (0.80)

LU1068091351
BREB

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Financial
Stock
3,165 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

109.40 EUR (166)
109.80 EUR (60)
109.80 EUR
110.00 EUR
109.00 EUR
109.00 EUR
109.62706 EUR
5,691
623,888.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f390e8ea70004fe8b6f264a41962f4403640557222253987ee15a3a0fc871441&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbcc5966c3c64b969&time=1712849969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e81a6d78f09ac2f2f768c64fef1d32b3a771faccf28f8debd9404f9371b3c50b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=653afc904f75e3328&time=1712849969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caaa4991a1419818b0d9d16298aa984568d1b87b6f6aea7df3543353e1b7f62f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fef4176c6acd1f412&time=1712849969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4171a071dfb53431080b5bc051a842f2e1ad4c234a0dbe9c616f74ca08431ed0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a40b96f15fb711979&time=1712849969&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a69f1c38ce7ce87c14021b9ee640535bb32521ed0dfbc16196dab5ce54d8bd7&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3b06af95b69a4382&time=1712849969&tool=RSC

BREDERODE S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 17:21:10

Price
109.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.73% (0.80)

LU1068091351
BREB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

3,165 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.40 EUR (166)
Ask (Ask size) 109.80 EUR (60)
Open 109.80 EUR
High 110.00 EUR
Low 109.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.00 EUR
VWAP 109.62706 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,691
Trading volume 623,888.00
Number of trades 183
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.11% +3.22% +7.71%
Perf (abs.) +19.00 +3.40 +7.80
Beta 0.70 0.63 0.86
Volatility 19.44 17.78 26.39
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
London Stock 2022/05/
Exchange 09
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/
10

Trading volume

(mio.)

18:09 116.00 EUR 4.25

17:21 109.80 EUR 0.62

107.56 EUR (5,803)
104.00 EUR (6,259)
101.44 EUR (6,176)

98.81 EUR (5,693)
110.00 EUR (2024/04/09)
98.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
110.00 EUR (2024/04/09)
82.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
3

183
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207

BREDERODE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.

Board of directors

Bruno Colmant ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Contact Details Board

Axel van der Member of Supervisory
BREDERODE SA Mersch Board
o Nicolas-Louis Member of Supervisory
4 Place Winston Churchill - 1340 Pinon Board
Luxembourg Pierre vander ~ Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +352-26259971 Mersch Board
Fax: + René Beltjens Member of Supervisory

E-mail: info@brederode.eu Board
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Group


mailto:info@brederode.eu
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